
EFFECTIVE 5.1.2025

Pricing Terms Subject to Change

2026 QT Rope Program Price List - Golf

QT ROPE PROGRAM INFORMATION

Additional Location Charges
$1.25 Upcharge [Per Location]
Additional Locations of Flat Embroidery, 3D 
Embroidery, and Woven Label

Additional Location Charges
$2.00 Upcharge [Per Location]
Other embellishments including: Retro Patches, 
Woven Labels w/ Satin Edges, Die-Cut Felt with 
Sublimation, etc.

Additional Location Charges
$2.00 Upcharge Felt Letters & Numbers - 
includes up to 3 characters.
Additional characters are $0.75 each, max 5 
characters

48 pieces per order/12 pieces per colorway 

DECORATION & EMBELLISHMENT PRICING
Pricing includes 1 location of basic decoration - Flat Emb, 3D Emb (including 3D Chain Stitch), Or Woven Label

All other embellishments - add $2.00

STYLE

5054C

5055C

7054C

7055C

STYLE NAME

THE WRIGHTSON CUSTOM

THE RABBLE ROUSER CUSTOM

THE WINGMAN CUSTOM

THE NIGHT OWL CUSTOM

WHOLESALE PRICE

$16.00 

$16.00 

$16.00 

$16.00


