

STYLE	STYLE NAME	WHOLESALE PRICE
5054C	THE WRIGHTSON CUSTOM	\$16.00
5055C	THE RABBLE ROUSER CUSTOM	\$16.00
7054C	THE WINGMAN CUSTOM	\$16.00
7055C	THE NIGHT OWL CUSTOM	\$16.00

QT ROPE PROGRAM INFORMATION

48 pieces per order/12 pieces per colorway

DECORATION & EMBELLISHMENT PRICING

Pricing includes 1 location of basic decoration - Flat Emb, 3D Emb (including 3D Chain Stitch), Or Woven Label All other embellishments - add \$2.00

Additional Location Charges \$1.25 Upcharge [Per Location] Additional Locations of Flat Embroidery, 3D Embroidery, and Woven Label

Additional Location Charges \$2.00 Upcharge [Per Location] Other embellishments including: Retro Patches, Woven Labels w/ Satin Edges, Die-Cut Felt with Sublimation, etc.

Additional Location Charges \$2.00 Upcharge Felt Letters & Numbers includes up to 3 characters. Additional characters are \$0.75 each, max 5 characters